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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/24 at
3:12:45 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

78,328  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM1DKD43964
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2012 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 3 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 7,891/yr 6,837/yr

Last reported odometer reading 33,209 78,328

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nLnz3z_fU-eAeRBFiCV6jqKMZGghHOKUSskQdR_rkBzj680i-5Oc9XT3jSvjVLereN-zayNrpl9znwjEADJXZJtFMpBNLpoJNY98hdti4R1nhrGBK7KwUv4pspsHvqzRo2YZHPROFELmVonXL1FkIebX8xpwzXkfZkhCsRBVdWdy0Qoxr5gLWOBRcvIVjVtrKcDa4cTzkoLkUDewzTkpaMaHNF4qPImqGdytvWRZ4tu6FBewxbHUuf_MAdfRNus4Cx3KzXYr2-Eg_gdD8ppy5m_RBYt63a7cGTk1NACyQpSiOIsPBxzXiFpz0DnPLX0HYWCk0COU2zA4hfMNCdb6cO7EfPB045pVjqIO6UO_SMYoV2xBWzVX90Emo_li-ZojIaCL9X-T.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

7,891 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/22/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/03/2012 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WvDvHsgyAxVXZXKqLs29K4NkddOSXPMgwg6Jvs8dRYZEconbXNcUdJqWRmJkY2j6qj6-WDCTmKF1XldUX3sspcF6Pt0E776EYfrd7OLitptJm0vTDa4M48aqeINl0iKKSJ7V19iXF-ogxRdTdK_AgsMoADILhL0QWdXgYDWULSnvgcGgcLfyNyubKdIgEFxDokPyvgsFeJfl2ysPXJLajH7y5Jtce7hhPx4oX7kJdqmQr9SFAWuUhfimtxX3h5XQdvIuj2htv8xv58pUsXgKTby_UClKmwTyhWyuQnSJ6Ufzxz7aj4zJbU7nhx3E9BtjQA_bfyTvulqk4jj8H5gON7xv_UE70VFj4A-Nfr_F9dIgXuvkdngmY6W8ki33xPJIvibPIYKZVV6crQ8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/DktNaO01UwbEb2R5iB4Gwuw9aYcsdixqRCjDMRTGoeeGj2-lqkJC1Fn58CwsX3YUtM9iGbW6UwGMbzuC2C6IeOvD9zzkdOloGFepNPp15-VuvrapL_K59SaRTqUwJgkuh7ayBQhmJPcA1KkBr-cdGkSqGpjB9pmX5I-oYAGW1NPCk87uIC5vO8d22b2hMrOUp7nuidPDj0J8AlOsG2uGt8yoKeDb9sgytSK2zJiNe2ExSmR5JqyQQ_N22R_QnaZgpr8odHMQ9dM6sBrWSQ2ZMK_T9GhC5Iof9rqruyFWRooxmIu-sf9n5HIIZJjRqWEwE7uHmizw47UfAJVBbIkRYUOYn4GLMZfcRX3ZudYD2kTW8KsGwLT6JEAKkUT1CZjTr8vyluVjZGsCS9k.cfx
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Ministry of
Transportation

Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2013 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

09/19/2014 17,196 Meineke Car Care
Centers, Inc.
Hamilton, ON
905-664-9888

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 27,674
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

08/13/2015 21,973 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 35,362
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/15/2015 24,162 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Odometer reported as 38,885
kilometers

04/08/2016 27,969 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 45,012
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/16/2017 33,209 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Wiper(s) replaced
Brakes replaced
Windshield replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Windshield molding replaced
Glass checked
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
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-
-
-
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-
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-
-
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-
-
-
-
-

http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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Emissions inspection performed
Odometer reported as 53,445
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

6,837 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/05/2017 40,226 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 64,737
kilometers

10/18/2017 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/13/2017 41,088 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 66,125
kilometers

04/27/2018 44,836 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 72,157
kilometers

09/18/2018 46,742 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
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-

http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
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Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 75,224
kilometers

02/11/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #19S07 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

08/17/2022 75,233 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
Tune-up performed
Odometer reported as 121,076
kilometers

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, AN INTERMITTENT FAILURE OF THE OUTPUT SPEED
SENSOR (OSS) IN THE TRANSMISSION MAY RESULT IN AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT TO
FIRST GEAR.
AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR CAN CAUSE AN ABRUPT WHEEL SPEED
REDUCTION, WHICH COULD CAUSE THE REAR TIRES TO SLIDE UNTIL THE VEHICLE SPEED
SLOWS DOWN. THIS CONDITION COULD RESULT IN A LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL,
INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPROGRAM THE
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE WITH SOFTWARE THAT WILL PREVENT AN UNINTENDED
DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR IN THE EVENT OF AN INTERMITTENT OSS FAILURE. THIS
SERVICE WILL BE PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR). F-150 3.5L, 5.0L,
AND 6.2L VEHICLES: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING AS QUICKLY AS POSSIBLE TO
DEVELOP THE SOFTWARE FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE SOFTWARE BECOME AVAILABLE,
FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE
(PARTS AND LABOR). THE SOFTWARE IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE BY LATE 2ND
QUARTER, 2019.

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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09/09/2022 75,290 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 121,168
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/30/2022 78,328 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 126,057
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/7/24 3:12:45 PM (CST)
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http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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